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Iharkhand v Opp. To Kerala Public School , Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2023-24
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Diploma in Engineering - Mechanical Engineering

Scheme :Diploma in Engineering-Mechanical Engineering-2020-2021 (RII) (Semester Pattern)

L Date ] Day ] Time l Course Name |

Semester : Fifth Semester

Dec 01, 2023 Friday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM DIP14107 - Theory of Machines & Mechanisms

Dec 04, 2023 Monday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM DIP15115 - Advanced Manufacturing Processes

Dec 06, 2023 Wednesday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM DIP15138 - Elective-III - Automobile Engineering

Dec 08, 2023 Friday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM DIP15139 - Elective-1V - Power Plant Engineering

Dec 11, 2023 Monday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM DIP15231 - Industrial Engineering & Management

Dec 15, 2023 Friday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM DIP15242 - Open Elective-I - Renewable Energy Technology
Dec 18, 2023 Monday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM DIP15246 - Theory of Machines & Mechanisms Lab

Dec 19, 2023 Tuesday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM DIP15244 - Summer Internship-I1I1(4-6 Weeks)

Dec 20, 2023 Wednesday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM DIP15217 - CAD/CAM Lab

Dec 21, 2023 Thursday 08:00 AM To -04:30 PM DIP15236 - Major Project- I

roller of Examinations
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